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Note 1. Counts and percents are unduplicated within each academic year, and are as of Final Census.
Note 2. Year long in-service enrollments at Miramar College are not available as of end of term.

City College/ECC Headcount 
by Service Area of Residence and Zip Code 

2012-13 2013-14 2014-15

City College 
Service Area

92101

92102

92103

92104

92105

92106

92107

92113

92114

92115

92116

92139

Total

Mesa College 
Service Area

92037

92108

92109

92110

92111

92117

92119

92120

92123

92124

Total

Miramar College 
Service Area

92121

92122

92126

92131

92145

Total

Outside Service 
Area Total

Grand Total

859 4% 801 3% 826 3%

1,347 6% 1,330 6% 1,381 5%

548 2% 508 2% 510 2%

1,183 5% 1,128 5% 1,080 4%

1,717 7% 1,698 7% 1,870 7%

178 1% 164 1% 191 1%

408 2% 377 2% 374 1%

1,426 6% 1,401 6% 1,587 6%

1,158 5% 1,144 5% 1,257 5%

1,174 5% 1,118 5% 1,267 5%

714 3% 651 3% 638 3%

449 2% 420 2% 437 2%

11,161 46% 10,740 46% 11,418 45%

137 1% 118 1% 113 0%

296 1% 300 1% 302 1%

424 2% 404 2% 418 2%

310 1% 321 1% 324 1%

409 2% 417 2% 462 2%

440 2% 422 2% 429 2%

92 0% 84 0% 107 0%

216 1% 194 1% 218 1%

211 1% 244 1% 270 1%

196 1% 146 1% 178 1%

2,731 11% 2,650 11% 2,821 11%

18 0% 18 0% 33 0%

225 1% 204 1% 240 1%

530 2% 507 2% 576 2%

155 1% 147 1% 170 1%

10 0% 14 0% 18 0%

938 4% 890 4% 1,037 4%

9,392 39% 9,257 39% 10,159 40%

9,392 39% 9,257 39% 10,159 40%

24,222 100% 23,537 100% 25,435 100%


