City College/ECC Headcount by Service Area of Residence and Zip Code

		2012-13		2013-14		2014-15	
City College	92101	859	4%	801	3%	826	3%
Service Area	92102	1,347	6%	1,330	6%	1,381	5%
	92103	548	2%	508	2%	510	2%
	92104	1,183	5%	1,128	5%	1,080	4%
	92105	1,717	7%	1,698	7%	1,870	7%
	92106	178	1%	164	1%	191	1%
	92107	408	2%	377	2%	374	1%
	92113	1,426	6%	1,401	6%	1,587	6%
	92114	1,158	5%	1,144	5%	1,257	5%
	92115	1,174	5%	1,118	5%	1,267	5%
	92116	714	3%	651	3%	638	3%
	92139	449	2%	420	2%	437	2%
	Total	11,161	46%	10,740	46%	11,418	45%
Mesa College	92037	137	1%	118	1%	113	0%
Service Area	92108	296	1%	300	1%	302	1%
	92109	424	2%	404	2%	418	2%
	92110	310	1%	321	1%	324	1%
	92111	409	2%	417	2%	462	2%
	92117	440	2%	422	2%	429	2%
	92119	92	0%	84	0%	107	0%
	92120	216	1%	194	1%	218	1%
	92123	211	1%	244	1%	270	1%
	92124	196	1%	146	1%	178	1%
	Total	2,731	11%	2,650	11%	2,821	11%
Miramar College	92121	18	0%	18	0%	33	0%
Service Area	92122	225	1%	204	1%	240	1%
	92126	530	2%	507	2%	576	2%
	92131	155	1%	147	1%	170	1%
	92145	10	0%	14	0%	18	0%
	Total	938	4%	890	4%	1,037	4%
Outside Service		9,392	39%	9,257	39%	10,159	40%
Area	Total	9,392	39%	9,257	39%	10,159	40%
Grand Total		24,222	100%	23,537	100%	25,435	100%

Source: SDCCD Information System

Note 1. Counts and percents are unduplicated within each academic year, and are as of Final Census. Note 2. Year long in-service enrollments at Miramar College are not available as of end of term.